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Superior, WI  Hotel Contact info

HOTEL BOOK VIA PHONE CONTACT EMAIL

Boarders Inn & Suites by Cobblestone Hotels (715)392-7600 Wendy Kidd superior@stayborders.com

Cobblestone Hotel & Suites (715)-319-3050 Josh Ross gm.wi3050@staycobblestone.com

Superior Inn (800)-777-8599 Michelle Johnson superiorinn@AOL.com

Best Western Bridgeview Hotel (715)-392-8174 Addia Nachtsheim addianachtsheim@zmchotels.com

Hampton Inn Superior (715)-718-2723 Becca Richards becca.richards@olivercompanies.com

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Superior (715)-392-3444 Becca Richards becca.richards@olivercompanies.com

Barkers Island Inn Resort & Conference Center (715)-392-7152 Shannon Olson shannon.olson@gmail.com

Super 8 by Wyndham (715)-398-7686 Mary Thoorsell Super8superiorwi@gmail.com

Androy Hotel (715)-394-7731 Margee Wagner ragner@androyhotel.com

Superior Bay Boutique Motel (715) 718-2262 Ashley Myhre ashleymyhre4@gmail.com

*The Superior Production Incentive Program provides a reimbursement of up to 25% rebate on qualified lodging, food, and catering expenditures made in Superior film, 
television, and commercial content projects.  See UMFO website for details
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